1. General Information

Tender: NIQ_No.:57/AE/EMSD-1_of_2024-25

Type NIQ Category
District NORTH 24 PARGANAS

Estimate
Tender NIQ_No.:57/AE/EMSD-

Put to
Reference |_of_2024-25

Tender
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Fee Type

28-11-202411:00 AM

10-12-2024 02:00 AM

11-12-2024 02:00 AM

Works

Inviting Authority

Miscellaneous works.

Mode OFFLINE

Assistant Engineer

Memo No 1436/EMSD-I

Payable To

Sale/Submission Start Date

Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Method

Memo Date

Payable At

Sale/Download End Date 11-12-2024 02:00 AM

Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date 11-12-2024 03:00 AM

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time
Uploading Bid Date Time
4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
Date Venue Address
5. Work Details
SL No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.)
Rectification of chlorination system at pump house no: | under
1 Vivekananda Yuva Bharati Kirangan, Salt Lake W/S scheme, Bidhannagar RATE QUOTED
Municipality, Dist-24 Pgs (North).
Rectification of chlorination system at pump house no: Il under
2 Vivekananda Yuva Bharati Kirangan, Salt Lake W/S scheme, Bidhannagar RATE QUOTED

Municipality, Dist-24 Pgs (North).

Repairing of glow sign board at different pump houses under Puturia,

3 Chowlpur, Chaumuha, Mahisgadi, Rekjuani, Bishnupur, Deara, Matiagacha, RATE QUOTED

water supply scheme) block: Barasat-II.

Completion Time

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

Open Tender

28-11-2024

EMD (Rs.)



10

n

12

13

14

15

16

Withdrawing ,Lowering & repairing of 17.50 HP submersible pumping
machinery & allied work at P.H. no.l of Bouthakurani W/S Scheme under

EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist.-24Pgs(N).

Withdrawing ,Lowering & repairing of 10 HP submersible pumping
machinery & allied work at Zone-V, P.H. no.ll (PCM School) of Bashirhat

Municipality W/S Scheme under EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist.-24Pgs(N).

Painting of electromechanical installation (Out side T/W) at different
PWSS under EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist.-24Pgs(N).

Supply delivery of 4 Pole 100 AMP onload changeover switch at pump
house No: | of Chandpur EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist.-24Pgs(N).

Supply delivery of 4 Pole 100 AMP onload changeover switch at pump
house No: | & Il of Chaital EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist.-24Pgs(N).

Supply delivery of 4 Pole 100 AMP changeover switch at pump house No: |, Il
& Il of Zone-ll, Hingalgunj EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist.-24Pgs(N).

Supply delivery of 4 Pole 100 AMP changeover switch at pump house No: IV,
V & VI of Zone-Il, Hingalgunj EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist.-24Pgs(N).

Supply delivery of 4 Pole 100 AMP changeover switch at pump house No: | &
Il of Kalitala EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist.-24Pgs(N).

Supply delivery of 4 Pole 100 AMP changeover switch at pump house No: Il
& IV of Kalitala EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist.-24Pgs(N).

Supply fitting fixing of change over switch at P.H.No-I, Il & Ill of Shimla -
Durgapur W/S Scheme under EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist.-24Pgs(N).

Supply fitting fixing of change over switch at P.H.No-Il, Zone - Il of
Ghatpatila W/S Scheme under EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist.-24Pgs(N).

Supply fitting fixing of change over switch at P.H.No-Il of Khasdelpur and
P.H.No-I of Sadpur W/S Scheme under EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist.-24Pgs(N).

Providing outdoor illumination arrangement at P.H.No.- | under Patua W/S

Scheme under EMSD-I,P.H.E.Dte. Dist.- 24PGS(N).

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

NIQ 57 of 2024_25.pdf

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days
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