

Tender: NIQ_No.:57/AE/EMSD-I_of_2024-25

1. General Information

Туре	NIQ	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	NORTH 24 PARGANAS		Inviting Authority		Assistant Engineer		
Tender Reference	NIQ_No.:57/AE/EMSD- I_of_2024-25	Estimate Put to Tender		Memo No	1436/EMSD-I	Memo Date	28-11-2024
e ⊤ender Id		Description	Miscellaneous works.				
Estimated Work Value -		-					

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?	No	Fee Туре	Payable To	Payable At
-----------	----	----------	------------	------------

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	28-11-2024 11:00 AM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	11-12-2024 02:00 AM
Last Date of Application	10-12-2024 02:00 AM	Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	11-12-2024 02:00 AM	Tech Bid Opening Date	11-12-2024 03:00 AM
Fin Bid Opening Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
Fin bid Opening Date		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

|--|

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
	Rectification of chlorination system at pump house no: I under			
1	Vivekananda Yuva Bharati Kirangan, Salt Lake W/S scheme, Bidhannagar	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
	Municipality, Dist-24 Pgs (North).			
	Rectification of chlorination system at pump house no: II under			
2	Vivekananda Yuva Bharati Kirangan, Salt Lake W/S scheme, Bidhannagar	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
	Municipality, Dist-24 Pgs (North).			
	Repairing of glow sign board at different pump houses under Puturia,			
з	Chowlpur, Chaumuha, Mahisgadi, Rekjuani, Bishnupur, Deara, Matiagacha,	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
	water supply scheme) block: Barasat-II.			

4	Withdrawing ,Lowering & repairing of 17.50 HP submersible pumping machinery & allied work at P.H. no.I of Bouthakurani W/S Scheme under EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist24Pgs(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days
5	Withdrawing ,Lowering & repairing of 10 HP submersible pumping machinery & allied work at Zone-V, P.H. no.II (PCM School) of Bashirhat Municipality W/S Scheme under EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist24Pgs(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days
6	Painting of electromechanical installation (Out side T/W) at different PWSS under EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist24Pgs(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days
7	Supply delivery of 4 Pole 100 AMP onload changeover switch at pump house No: I of Chandpur EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist24Pgs(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days
8	Supply delivery of 4 Pole 100 AMP onload changeover switch at pump house No: I & II of Chaital EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist24Pgs(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days
9	Supply delivery of 4 Pole 100 AMP changeover switch at pump house No: I, II & III of Zone-II, Hingalgunj EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist24Pgs(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days
10	Supply delivery of 4 Pole 100 AMP changeover switch at pump house No: IV, V & VI of Zone-II, Hingalgunj EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist24Pgs(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days
11	Supply delivery of 4 Pole 100 AMP changeover switch at pump house No: I & II of Kalitala EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist24Pgs(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days
12	Supply delivery of 4 Pole 100 AMP changeover switch at pump house No: III & IV of Kalitala EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist24Pgs(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days
13	Supply fitting fixing of change over switch at P.H.No-I , II & III of Shimla - Durgapur W/S Scheme under EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist24Pgs(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days
14	Supply fitting fixing of change over switch at P.H.No-II , Zone - II of Ghatpatila W/S Scheme under EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist24Pgs(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days
15	Supply fitting fixing of change over switch at P.H.No-II of Khasdelpur and P.H.No-I of Sadpur W/S Scheme under EMSD-I, P.H.E. Dte. Dist24Pgs(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days
16	Providing outdoor illumination arrangement at P.H.No I under Patua W/S Scheme under EMSD-I ,P.H.E.Dte. Dist 24PGS(N).	RATE QUOTED	10 Days

6. Attachments

SL No	File Name	
1	NIQ 57 of 2024_25.pdf	